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Code Product Description Cost MEASURMET Units/CTN Shelf Life 

Gourmet Pizzas thin base all hand made 

500g Chilled Vacuum Packed Ready to Bake 

NG201 Margherita Ctn 10 21 

NG203 Prosciutto Ctn 10 21 

21 

21 

NG206 Pumpkin Ctn 10 21 

NG209 Salami & Goat Cheese Ctn 10 21 

NG213 Hawaian Ctn 10 21 

NG214 Meat lover Ctn 10 21 

NG215 BBQ Chicken Ctn 10 21 

NG216 pepperoni Pizza Ctn 10 21 

NG901 Margherita Ctn 10 21 

Ng902 Pomodoro Ctn 10 21 

Ng903 Prosciutto Ctn 10 21 

Ng 909 Salami Ctn 10 21 

NG916 Pepperoni Ctn 10 21 

NGF801 Margherita Ctn 10 21 

NGF803 Prosciutto Ctn 10 21 

NGF805 Capriciosa Ctn 10 21 

NGF806 Pumpkin Ctn 10 21 

NGF809 Salami Ctn 10 21 

NGF810 Garlic Ctn 10 21 

Turkish Pide baked frozen 
280g Ready To Eat 

NG101 

NG103 

NG105 

NG107 

NG108 

NG109 

Spinach (Spinach Ricotta & Fetta) 

Samsum (Mince & Capsicum) 

Chicken BBQ & Pineapple 

T-Rex (Mixed Beef & Sucuk)

Chicken & Aioli (Chicken, Spinach & Feta) 

Haloumi Spinach 

ctn 12 1 year 

ctn 12 1 year 

ctn 12 1 year 

ctn 12 1 year 

ctn 12 1 year 

ctn 12 1 year 

Gourmet free from gluten Pizzas premium hand made 

NG204 Calabrese Ctn 
10 

Capricosa Ctn 10 

Ng906 Capriciosa Ctn 10 21 

http://www.mgfood.com.au/
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2 units pre packed Ba
 
ked Bureks - Eastern Eur

 
opean  Pastries 

Bureks 100g Fingers 70 Units Per Carton Food 
Service 
BUR901 

BUR902 

BUR903 

BUR906 

BUR911 

Bur912 

Bur908 

Spinach & Cheese 

Cheeses Trio 

Beef & Onion 

Chicken Mushroom 

Apple & Cinnamon Cherry 

Fingers 

Vegetable ( Vegamn) 

ctn 70 1 Year 

ctn 70 1 Year 

ctn 70 1 Year 

ctn 70 1 Year 

ctn 70 1 Year 

ctn 70 1 Year 
ctn 

Bureks 600g Meal 20 Units Per CTN

 BUR401
BUR402 
BUR403 

Ctn 
10 1 Year

Ctn 10 1 Year

Ctn 
10 1 Year

Bur406 

2 X 300g Spinach & Cheese

2 X 300g Three Cheeses 
2 X 300g Beef & Onion 

2 x 300g Chicken/Mushroom Ctn 10 1 Year

Bureks 900g Family 5 Packs Per CTN
5 1 Year 

5 1 Year 

5 1 Year 

5 1 Year 

Bureks / Spanakopita Food Cafe/Deli style 
Bureks 1.5 round Unbaked hand stretched 

BUR151 Spinach & Cheese Three Ctn 5 1 Year 

BUR152 Cheeses Ctn 5 1 Year 

BUR153 Beef & Onion Chicken & Ctn 5 1 Year 

BUR156 Chicken & Mushroom Ctn 5 1 Year 

Bureks 1.5 round Baked hand stretched 

bur171 

Bur172 

bur173 

bur176 Chicken & Mushroom Each 4 1 Year 

Bureks 2kg Rectangular Baked 

bur191 Spinach & Cheese Three Each 4 1 Year 

Bur192 Cheeses Each 4 1 Year 

bur193 Burek 1.4kg Beef & Onion Each 4 1 Year 

bur196 Chicken & Mushroom Each 4 1 Year 

bur198 Vegetable (Vegan) 

Baked Bureks 100g Fingers 2 Units Per tray 28 trays per Carton

BUR701 

BUR703 

BUR706 

BUR711 

Spinach & Cheese 

Beef & Onion 

Chicken Mushroom 

Apple & Cinnamon 

Baked Bureks 100g fingers 4/ units per tray 14 Trays Per Carton

10 1 Year 

10 1 Year 

10 1 Year 

10 1 Year 

Bureks - Eastern European Filled Pastries 

Spinach & Cheese Each 4 1 Year 

Three Cheeses Each 4 1 Year 

Burek 1.4kg Beef & Onion Each 4 1 Year 

ctn 56 1 Year 

ctn 56 1 Year 

ctn 56 1 Year 

ctn 56 1 Year 

BUR801 Ctn 

BUR803 Ctn 

Bur806 

Spinach & Cheese 

Beef & Onion 

Chicken Mushroom Apple & 

Cinnamon 

Ctn 

Bur811 Ctn 

Spinach & Cheese Ctn 

BUR602 Three Cheeses Beef & Ctn 

BUR603 Onion Chicken & Ctn 

BUR606 Mushroom Ctn 

BUR601



Hand crafted Organic Tofu 12 units per CTN  (blue Lotus )

Ready Meals Pasta products 

1.3kg Melbourne Chef Pasta Retail Fresh vacuum 4 serves 

20131 Lasagne Bolognaise 

20631 Ravioli Bolognaise 

20731 Tortellini Carbonara 

20831 

20531 

Cannelloni Ricotta & Spinach 

Penne Chicken Pesto Sundried Tomato 

3kg & 2.6kg large trays Pasta Fresh vacuum 6 serves 

20181 Lasagne Bolognaise 

20881 Cannelloni Ricotta & Spinach 

Filo Pastry 
Filo Pastry 180g x 6 

40104 Chicken & Avocado tray 6 1 18 
40605 Chicken Cheese & Bacon tray 6 1 18 
40606 Chicken & Mushroom tray 6 1 18 
40607 Spinach & Ricotta Triangle tray 6 1 18 

Italian Calzone baked 
C201 Spinach, Mozzarella & Haloumi ctn 20 1 year 

20 1 year 

20 1 year 

C204 
Salami & Mozzarella ctn 20 1 year 

Quiche long life 
700g 7" Retail Size Vacuum Packed 

10801 Quiche Lorraine each 4 28 

10802 Spinach Leek each 4 28 

10803 Capsicum Fetta Rocket Caramelised Onion each 4 28 

BL101 Organic Tofu 250g vp 48 days

BL102 Organic Tofu 500g vp 48 days

BL103 Tofu Nuggets Sweet Chilli 350g 48 days

BL104 Tofu Nuggets Sesame 350g VP Smoked 48 days

BL108 Tofu 200g VP Smoked 48 days

BL109 Seitan - Plain 350g VP 48 days

BL111 Rice Burgers 400g VP(pack of 4) 48 days

BL112 

BL113 

Tofu Burgers 400g VP ( Pack of 4) Tofu 

Cutlets 240g VP (Pack of 4) Grill-Ready 48 days

BL302 
TOFU 15X500G LOOSE IN BKT 7 days

Banana Breads vegan 
2kg Café Style 

BAN201 Banana Each 4 1 Year 

BAN202 Pear & Rasberry Each 4 1 Year 

BAN203 Coconut Each 4 1 Year 

BAN204 Blueberry Each 4 1 Year 

BAN205 Fruit & Nut Each 4 1 Year 

BAN206 Apple & Cinnamon Each 4 1 Year 

J201 

Falafel Pack of 40 units 6 packs per carton
1.1 kg Loose Food Service Pack Frozen 

kg 1 1 Year frozen 

each 

each 

4 

4 

26 

18 

each 4 18 

each 4 18 

each 4 18 

each 4 26 

each 4 18 

C202 Mushroom & Mozzarella ctn 

C203 Tomato & Mozzarella (Ma rgherita) ctn 

each 

each 
each 

each 

each 

each 

each 

each 
each 

each 

each 

48 days



Weight 

(Per Piece) 

Pieces 

(Per Pack) 

Packs 

(Per Carton) 

Savoury 

Product 

01. Pre-cooked Falafel

An authentic Middle Eastern falafel made from 100% 

chickpeas, aromatic herbs and spices. Pre-cooked 

for your convenience, simply heat and serve. 

02. Quinoa & Chia Falafel

A unique blend of chickpeas, quinoa, chia seeds, onions and 

traditional herbs and spices make this falafel a superfood hero. 

03. Falafel Burger Patties

With the authentic taste of our traditional falafel, this patty is just 

waiting to be thrown on the BBQ and cooked to perfection. 

04. Saz Raw Falafel Pieces

Fava beans and chickpeas blended with Middle Eastern herbs to 

create a delicious falafel that is frozen raw for your convenience. 

Cooking these will fill your kitchen with the aromas of the Middle 

East. 

05. Zizy’s Raw Falafel Pieces

A more green take on our raw falafel making it more suitable 

for those who prefer a mild tasting falafel. These are frozen raw 

ready to fill your home with their freshly cooked aroma. 

06. Falafel Paste Gluten Free

The hard work of mincing and spicing the paste is done for 

you. All that’s left is to shape the falafel to your preferred 

size, fry and enjoy! 

07. Falafel Powder Original Mix

Our original blend of ground chickpeas with authentic 

aromatic spices. 

08. Traditional Kibbeh

This premium lamb & beef mince mixed with burghul shell 

encases a filling of lamb, beef, pine nuts and aromatic 

spices for a true Middle Eastern experience. 

09. Makanek Sausages

A traditional Lebanese sausage that packs a punch. Made 

from a combination of premium lamb and beef mince that has 

been flavoured with aromatic herbs and zesty spices. 

Available in both mild and hot. 

28g 

28g 

110g 

28g 

28g 

- 

- 

35g 

30g 

40 6 
(1100g) 

20 12 
(550g) 

20 12 
(550g) 

6 12 
(660g) 

36 12 
(1000g) 

19 12 
(500g) 

1000g 10 

12kg - 

15 12 
(500g) 

34 
(1000g) 

12 
17 
(500g) 
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Weight 

(Per Piece) 

Pieces 

(Per Pack) 

Sweet 

Product 

01. Mud Cake

The richest mud cake in town and one of our best sellers! 

02. Lemon Sorbet

Tangy, refreshing and clean on the palate. A decadent lemon 

sorbet encased in a biscuit crust. 

03. Double Choc Truffles

A coconut coated duo - traditional chocolate truffle with a surprise 

chocolate ganache centre. 

04. Soft Muesli with Almonds & Fruit

Enjoy a mixture of six fruits and nuts blended with coconut and 

golden syrup in a soft, chewy cookie that’s packed full of fibre 

and flavour. 

05. Hazelnut & Cacao Protein Balls

A hazelnut and cacao energy ball, made with organic raw 

cacao. These yummy balls taste like Nutella on a health kick! 

06. Peanut Butter Protein Balls

A peanut butter protein ball full of healthy fats from peanuts, 

almonds, linseed, sunflower seeds and high quality Whey 

Protein Isolate. 

50g 

50g 

40g 

75g 

40g 

40g 

10 
(500g) 

10 
(500g) 

12 
(480g) 

12 
(900g) 

12 
(480g) 

12 
(480g) 

No fillers and nothing artificial. 

J SQF Certified & Halal Certified 
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