

**ABN:** 73124797673

60 Ricky Way Epping Vic 3076

T: 03 9357 7154

w: www.mgfood.com.au e: sales@mgfood.com.au

w: www.mgfood.com.au e: sales@mgfood.com.au						
Code	Product Description	Cost	MEASURMET	Units/CTN	Shelf Life	
	Gourmet Pizzas thin base	e all hand n	nade			
500g Ch	illed Vacuum Packed Ready to Bake					
NG201	Margherita		Ctn	10	21	
NG203	Prosciutto		Ctn	10	21	
NG204	Calabrese		Ctn	10	21	
NG205	Capricosa		Ctn	10	21	
NG206	Pumpkin		Ctn	10	21	
NG209	Salami & Goat Cheese			10	21	
			Ctn			
NG213	Hawaian		Ctn	10	21	
NG214	Meat lover		Ctn	10	21	
NG215	BBQ Chicken		Ctn	10	21	
NG216	pepperoni Pizza		Ctn	10	21	
Goui	rmet Italian Pizzas with a cru	ıst 72 hour	s dough r	esting		
			o dodg	B		
NG901	Margherita		Ctn	10	21	
Ng902	Pomodoro		Ctn	10	21	
Ng903	Prosciutto		Ctn	10	21	
Ng906	Capriciosa		Ctn	10	21	
Ng 909	Salami		Ctn Ctn	10	21	
NG916	Pepperoni		Ctn	10	21	
Gou	rmet free from gluten Piz	zzas prem	ium han	d mad	le	
NGF801	Margherita		Ctn	10	21	
	Prosciutto		Ctn	10	21	
	Capriciosa		Ctn Ctn	10	21 21	
NGF806 NGF809	·		Ctn Ctn	10 10	21	
NGF810			Ctn	10	21	
	Turkish Pide	e baked f	rozen			
280g Ready To Eat						
280g Re			-4		4	
<b>280</b> g Re	Spinach (Spinach Ricotta & Fetta)		ctn	12	1 year	
_	Spinach (Spinach Ricotta & Fetta) Samsum (Mince & Capsicum)		ctn	12 12	•	
NG101					1 yeai 1 yeai 1 yeai	
NG101 NG103 NG105	Samsum (Mince & Capsicum) Chicken BBQ & Pineapple		ctn	12	1 year	
NG101 NG103	Samsum (Mince & Capsicum)		ctn ctn	12 12	1 year	

Ruroke 100a	Fingers 70 Units Per Carton Food					
Service	g Fingers 70 Units Per Carton Food	-4	70	1 V		
BUR901	Spinach & Cheese	ctn	70	1 Year		
BUR902	Cheeses Trio	ctn	70	1 Year		
BUR903	Beef & Onion	ctn	70	1 Year		
BUR906	Chicken Mushroom	ctn	70	1 Year		
BUR911	Apple & Cinnamon Cherry	ctn	70	1 Year		
Bur912	Fingers	ctn	70	1 Year		
Bur908	Vegetable ( Vegamn)	ctn				
Bureks 600	g Meal 20 Units Per CTN		10	1 Year		
BUR401	2 X 300g Spinach & Cheese	Ctn	10	1 Year		
BUR402 BUR403	2 X 300g Three Cheeses 2 X 300g Beef & Onion	Ctn	10	1 Year		
Bur406	2 x 300g Chicken/Mushroom	Ctn Ctn	10	1 Year		
		Ctil				
Bureks 90	Og Family 5 Packs Per CTN		_			
BUR601	Spinach & Cheese	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR602	Three Cheeses Beef &	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR603	Onion Chicken &	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR606	Mushroom	Ctn	5	1 Year		
	Bureks / Spanakopita Food	Cafe/Deli	style			
	round Unbaked hand stretched	•	•			
BUR151	Spinach & Cheese Three	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR152	Cheeses	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR153	Beef & Onion Chicken &	Ctn	5	1 Year		
BUR156	Chicken & Mushroom	Ctn	5	1 Year		
Bureks 1.	5 round <u>Baked</u> hand stretched					
bur171	Spinach & Cheese	Each	4	1 Year		
Bur172	Three Cheeses	Each	4	1 Year		
bur173	Burek 1.4kg Beef & Onion	Each	4	1 Year		
bur176	Chicken & Mushroom	Each	4	1 Year		
Bureks 2k	g Rectangular Baked					
bur191	Spinach & Cheese Three	- 1		4.1/		
Bur191	Cheeses	Each	4	1 Year		
bur193	Burek 1.4kg Beef & Onion	Each	4	1 Year		
bur195	Chicken & Mushroom	Each	4	1 Year		
bur198	Vegetable (Vegan)	Each	4	1 Year		
2 unit	s pre packed Baked Bureks - East	ern European	Pastri	es		
Baked Bure	eks 100g Fingers 2 Units Per tray 28 trays per Carton					
BUR701	Spinach & Cheese	ctn	56	1 Year		
BUR703	Beef & Onion	ctn	56	1 Year		
BUR706	Chicken Mushroom	ctn	56	1 Year		
BUR711	Apple & Cinnamon	ctn	56	1 Year		
Baked Bureks 100g fingers 4/ units per tray 14 Trays Per Carton						
BUR801		Ctn	10	1 Year		
BUR803	Spinach & Cheese	Cui				
		Ctn	10	1 Year		
	Beef & Onion	Ctn	10 10	1 Year 1 Year		
Bur806 Bur811		Ctn Ctn Ctn				

## **Ready Meals Pasta products**

	•	•		
1.3kg M	lelbourne Chef Pasta Retail Fresh vacuum 4 se	rves		
20131	Lasagne Bolognaise	each	4	26
20631	Ravioli Bolognaise	each	4	18
20731	Tortellini Carbonara	each	4	18
20831	Cannelloni Ricotta & Spinach	each	4	18
20531	Penne Chicken Pesto Sundried Tomato	each	4	18
3kg & 2.	6kg large trays Pasta Fresh vacuum 6 serves	;		
20181	Lasagne Bolognaise	each	4	26
20881	Cannelloni Ricotta & Spinach	each	4	18
	Filo Past	try		
Filo Past	ry 180g x 6	•		
40104	Chicken & Avocado	tray 6	1	18
40605	Chicken Cheese & Bacon	tray 6	1	18
40606	Chicken & Mushroom	tray 6	1	18
40607	Spinach & Ricotta Triangle	tray 6	1	18
	Italian Calzon	e baked		
C201	Spinach, Mozzarella & Haloumi	ctn	20	1 year
C202	Mushroom & Mozzarella	ctn	20	1 year
C203	Tomato & Mozzarella (Margherita)	ctn	20	1 year
C204	Salami & Mozzarella	ctn	20	1 year
	Falafel Pack of 40 units	6 nacks ner cal	rton	
J201	1.1 kg Loose Food Service Pack Frozen	kg		Year frozen
		na lifa		
	Quiche lo	ng lite		
700g 7"	Retail Size Vacuum Packed			
10801	Quiche Lorraine	each	4	28
10802 10803	Spinach Leek Capsicum Fetta Rocket Caramelised Onion	each each	4 4	28 28
	·			
Han	d crafted Organic Tofu 12 un	its per CTN (blue Lo	otus)	
BL101	Organic Tofu 250g vp	each		48 days
BL102	Organic Tofu 500g vp	each		48 days
BL103	Tofu Nuggets Sweet Chilli 350g	each		48 days
BL104	Tofu Nuggets Sesame 350g VP Smoked	each		48 days
BL104	Tofu 200g VP Smoked	each		48 days
BL109	Seitan - Plain 350g VP	each		48 days
BL109	Rice Burgers 400g VP(pack of 4)	each each		48 days
	Tofu Burgers 400g VP ( Pack of 4) Tofu	each		48 days
BL112	Cutlets 240g VP (Pack of 4) Grill-Ready	each		48 days
BL113	TOFU 15X500G LOOSE IN BKT	each		7 days
BL302				•

## **Banana Breads vegan**

2kg Cafe Style				
BAN201	Banana	Each	4	1 Year
BAN202	Pear & Rasberry	Each	4	1 Year
BAN203	Coconut	Each	4	1 Year
BAN204	Blueberry	Each	4	1 Year
BAN205	Fruit & Nut	Each	4	1 Year
BAN206	Apple & Cinnamon	Each	4	1 Year



	Weight (Per Piece)	Pieces (Per Pack)	Packs (Per Carton)	Product
O1. Pre-cooked Falafel  An authentic Middle Eastern falafel made from 100% chickpeas, aromatic herbs and spices. Pre-cooked for your convenience, simply heat and serve.	28g	40 (1100g) 20 (550g)	6	Falarel Falarel
02. Quinoa & Chia Falafel  A unique blend of chickpeas, quinoa, chia seeds, onions and traditional herbs and spices make this falafel a superfood hero.	28g	20 (550g)	12	AND
03. Falafel Burger Patties  With the authentic taste of our traditional falafel, this patty is just waiting to be thrown on the BBQ and cooked to perfection.	110g	6 (660g)	12	Zzys
04. Saz Raw Falafel Pieces  Fava beans and chickpeas blended with Middle Eastern herbs to create a delicious falafel that is frozen raw for your convenience. Cooking these will fill your kitchen with the aromas of the Middle East.	28g	<b>36</b> (1000g)	12	Falafel TI
05. Zizy's Raw Falafel Pieces  A more green take on our raw falafel making it more suitable for those who prefer a mild tasting falafel. These are frozen raw ready to fill your home with their freshly cooked aroma.	28g	<b>19</b> (500g)	12	Zzys
O6. Falafel Paste Gluten Free  The hard work of mincing and spicing the paste is done for you. All that's left is to shape the falafel to your preferred size, fry and enjoy!	-	1000g	10	Falafel
07. Falafel Powder Original Mix Our original blend of ground chickpeas with authentic aromatic spices.		12kg	-	SAL FAMILIES.  Disp
08. Traditional Kibbeh  This premium lamb & beef mince mixed with burghul shell encases a filling of lamb, beef, pine nuts and aromatic spices for a true Middle Eastern experience.	35g	<b>15</b> (500g)	12	SE Zzys
09. Makanek Sausages  A traditional Lebanese sausage that packs a punch. Made from a combination of premium lamb and beef mince that has been flavoured with aromatic herbs and zesty spices.  Available in both mild and hot.	30g	34 (1000g) 17 (500g)	12	SNZ Britains and SNZ Br



	Weight (Per Piece)	Pieces (Per Pack)	Product
01. Mud Cake The richest mud cake in town and one of our best sellers!	50g	10 (500g)	
O2. Lemon Sorbet  Tangy, refreshing and clean on the palate. A decadent lemon sorbet encased in a biscuit crust.	50g	10 (500g)	
O3. Double Choc Truffles  A coconut coated duo - traditional chocolate truffle with a surprise chocolate ganache centre.	40g	12 (480g)	
O4. Soft Muesli with Almonds & Fruit  Enjoy a mixture of six fruits and nuts blended with coconut and golden syrup in a soft, chewy cookie that's packed full of fibre and flavour.	75g	12 (900g)	
05. Hazelnut & Cacao Protein Balls  A hazelnut and cacao energy ball, made with organic raw cacao. These yummy balls taste like Nutella on a health kick!	40g	12 (480g)	
O6. Peanut Butter Protein Balls  A peanut butter protein ball full of healthy fats from peanuts, almonds, linseed, sunflower seeds and high quality Whey Protein Isolate.	40g	12 (480g)	